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PLAYER

PAUL SARANEC
JONATHAN STEITZ

CHRISTOPHER LAIETA
CHRISTOPHER ALLEC

CHARLES BARKER
GILBERT GEORGE
MICHAEL BURNS

BRADLEY MARSHALL

DONALD CLARKE
MICHAEL CHANG
ALVARO VEGA
DEREK GLOVER
DAVID PETERS
MARK DUNAVIN
IMRAN HOSEIN
SAYED KHAN
JUAN TEJEDA
WILLIAM BROOKS
MICHAEL INSALL
DANIEL MARX
GARRETT WARD
BRANT JOLLY
TONY LOVE
YAFANG LIU
DARRYL SAMPLE
RONALD STEVENS
SAM BONIFIELD
BILL MAI

PENG LI
ILISATROTTER
KASEY MILLS
LYON ALIZNA

BENNETT FLANAGAN

THOMAS CLOUTIER
GARY COLLIER
MATTHEW TYNSKI
TOBY FLOYD

CARL LEE

DANIEL RAMSEY

CHRISTOPHER SMITH

JOSE MONTES

arty

HOUSTON
FLOWER MOUND
BENSALEM
GRANBURY
RICHARDSON
DESOTO
SCOTTSDALE
FLOWER MOUND
EDGEWOOD
DALLAS

DALLAS

LAS VEGAS
RICHARDSON
GRAND PRAIRIE
CORINTH
CARROLLTON
HUMBLE
DALLAS

EULESS
HIGHLAND PARK
DALLAS
FAYETTEVILLE
COLORADO CITY
FRISCO

GRAND PRAIRIE
ROCKWALL
MIDLOTHIAN
TEXARKANA
DENTON

PLANO

FRISCO
HICKORY CREEK
LEWISVILLE
RICHARDSON
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
STEPHENVILLE
CARROLLTON
IRVING

WILLS POINT

HIGHLAND VILLAGE

RAJASHEKAR REDDY VA IRVING

EDEN MICHAELI
GREGORY BRYANT
GREGORY EVERETT

AMARINDER BINDRA

TAEK NAM
WAYNE HARMON

LAS VEGAS
ARLINGTON
MCKINNEY
DALLAS
IRVING
GRAPEVINE
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STARTING 1st

ST STACK BREAK
30,000 10,000
30,000 28,700
30,000 27,800
30,000 47,100
30,000 28,200
30,000 105,900
30,000 27,000
30,000 30,000
30,000 37,500
30,000 7,100
30,000 42,100
30,000 53,100
30,000 38,100
30,000 164,600
30,000 83,600
30,000 70,000
30,000
30,000 52,200
30,000 39,800
30,000
30,000 66,700
30,000 86,100
30,000 30,000
30,000 26,500
30,000 104,300
30,000 16,400
30,000 39,300
30,000
30,000
30,000 12,300
30,000 34,400
30,000 R
30,000 R
30,000 43,100
30,000 42,000
30,000 5,500
30,000 20,600
30,000 46,200
30,000 R
30,000 52,700
30,000 30,000
30,000 20,600
30,000
30,000
30,000 51,300
30,000 R
30,000 14,300

30,000

68,000

PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Houston
Event 1 - $500 Dallas Duel Flight A
Chip Count Updates - 3RD BREAK

2nd
BREAK

139,500
82,500
237,000
130,000
101,000
109,500
150,000
35,500
15,000
31,500
119,500
94,500
131,500
171,000
139,000
114,500
30,000
111,500
82,500
42,000
73,500
238,000
52,000
22,500
47,500
50,500
22,500
20,000
30,000
12,500
77,500

3

TEXAS TBRI

DALLAS & LAS

3rd
BREAK

277,000
263,000
243,000
213,000
190,000
188,000
182,000
157,000
156,000
154,000
145,000
134,000
131,500
122,000
119,000
114,500
108,000
106,000
99,000
97,000
96,000
87,000
82,000
78,000
66,000
65,000
61,000
39,000
21,000
17,000
11,800



JEFFREY EARLY
MARQUIS MCCAIN
JEREMY ROSS

JOHN ESTES
MARGARET FOX
JUAN ZAMORA
ELIRAN BENIAYGUEV

FORT WORTH
DALLAS
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
MCKINNEY

FORT MYERS

NESTOR GARCIAAGUILA SACRAMENTO

HARVEY KISER

ALEC SALZMAN
ASHLEY FRANK
DANNY CROY
JUSTIN ALLEN
DORA COYLE
JAMES COYLE

LOC VONG

RYAN HARDIN
NICOLAS GOLA
THOMAS BACA
ROBERT CHAMPION
LEONARD PRESCOTT
PETER NGUYEN
JAMES BUCKHOLTZ
NELDA ESCAMILLA
WILLIAM VARNER
THOMAS ROBERTSON
REES SCRUGGS
AHMED KHAN
MICHAEL HAGER
FELIX SANCHEZ
KYLE BIRDWELL

DALLAS
DALLAS
GRANDVIEW
ROCKWALL
TERRELL
PLANO
PLANO
ARLINGTON
FRISCO
IRVING
DALLAS
MCKINNEY
MCKINNEY
ALLEN
DALLAS
ANNA
PLANO
SOUTHLAKE
DENTON
FERRIS

FORT WORTH
CARROLLTON
WHITE SETTLEMENT

MOHSEN RAMEZANALI THE COLONY

JOHN MCDONALD
DAVID BARRY

ERIC SERRANO
SCOTT GORDON
DEVARAJ MUNISEKAR
ANDREW CHUBICK
CONRAD POLKOSNIK
PABLO ALDACO
ROBERT SMITH

WYLIE
LUBBOCK
GRAPEVINE
BROWNSBORO
IRVING
DALLAS
DALLAS
GARLAND
DALLAS

CHRISTOPHER PEARSOI RICHARDSON

CURTIS CONNER
FRANKLIN GRAVLEY
NIKOLA MIRCETIC

N LITTLE ROCK
SHERMAN
LEWISVILLE

MAJID SAMIMI-NARAG! AUSTIN

FABIAN BUMP
SHIRLEY PIERCE
BRANDON TIDROW
RICKY CROY

BRANDON
ALLEN
WEATHERFORD
WYLIE
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30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

23,000
18,500
30,800
50,400
94,400
10,100
30,000
24,400
50,800
38,000
30,000
23,000
66,100
36,400
30,000
22,700

18,700
67,600
7,700

71,900
60,000
67,000

32,300
81,100
55,500
14,000

23,300

30,000
37,300

38,500

18,900
17,600
24,000
33,800

37,200
34,900

146,000

127,000

30,000
26,000
42,000
58,500
30,500

82,500
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R$IONEE HOUSE
DEOLMSAZ LAS COLINAS
CHANGE
+/- UPDATED
137,500 4:04 PM
180,500 4:05 PM
6,000 4:08 PM
83,000 4:08 PM
89,000 4:09 PM
78,500 4:09 PM
32,000 4:07 PM
121,500 4:05 PM
141,000 4:04 PM
122,500 4:09 PM
25,500 4:07 PM
39,500 4:04 PM
0 2:31 PM
(49,000) 4:04 PM
(20,000) 4:07 PM
0 2:22 PM
78,000 4:08 PM
(5,500) 4:05 PM
16,500 4:07 PM
55,000 4:05 PM
22,500 4:05 PM
(151,000) 4:05 PM
30,000 4:07 PM
55,500 4:10 PM
18,500 4:08 PM
14,500 4:07 PM
38,500 4:06 PM
19,000 4:10 PM
(9,000) 4:08 PM
4,500 4:08 PM
(65,700) 4:06 PM
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(24,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)

(30,000)



(30,000)
(146,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(127,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(26,000)
(42,000)
(58,500)
(30,500)
(30,000)
(82,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(62,000)
(37,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(32,500)
(70,000)
(59,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(22,000)
(50,000)
(66,000)
(57,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(104,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(47,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(80,500)
(23,000)
(30,000)
(29,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)






































































































































































































































































































